
1. SV 1935 Kriftel 1698
Richter, Kim 570
Semmler, Anna-Lena 563
Windhorst, Carina 565

2. SG Lahnau 1652
Haubach, Helge 537
Hollfoth, Andrea 568
Moser, Brigitte 547

3. SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 1632
Kappes, Ingrid 534
Schübel, Eva 542
Steinert, Kirstin 556

4. SV Stärklos 1625
Sippel, Tina 564
Suck, Beatrix 546
Todt, Vanessa 515

5. SSG Tell Raunheim 1579
Arlt, Hannelore 534
Kaiser, Evelin 521
Simon, Barbara 524

6. SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1548
Cremer, Kathrin 516
Stoffers-Assipenko, Anna 523
Wendel, Jutta Maria 509

7. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1543
Klein, Kathrin 515
Schwarz, Ulrike 514
Zindel, Jasmin 514

8. SV Selzerbrunnen 1490
Kuhne, Katrin 467
Pfannmüller,  Laura 510
Zur-Panzer, Vered Rosa 513

9. SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 1402
Borgmann, Alexandra 513
Hartweg, Judith 441
Rotter, Claudia 448

10. SV Bad Vilbel 1301
Böning, Gisela 546
Nuha, Mirlinda 380
Schnell, Renate 375

11. SV Gießen 1292
Fox, Sabine 395
Pfeifer, Gertraud 429
Schulte, Renate 468

12. SV Petersberg 535
Nix, Stefanie 0
Heil, Ute 535
Wittmann, Annette 0

13. SV Selzerbrunnen 496
Bauer, Marie Jeanne 0
Falck, Lioba 496
Wang, Fan 0
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Einzelwertung

1. Windhorst, Carina SV 1935 Kriftel 565 7 G
2. Semmler, Anna-Lena SV 1935 Kriftel 563 1 G
3. Richter, Kim SV 1935 Kriftel 570 8 B
4. Sippel, Tina SV Stärklos 564 6 B
5. Suck, Beatrix SV Stärklos 546 4
6. Hollfoth, Andrea SG Lahnau 568
7. Wolf, Magdalena SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen 563
8. Brandner, Meike SV Neukirchen 529
9. Todt, Vanessa SV Stärklos 515

10. Klein, Kathrin SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 515
11. Schwarz, Ulrike SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 514
12. Zindel, Jasmin SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 514
13. Zur-Panzer, Vered Rosa SV Selzerbrunnen 513
14. Borgmann, Alexandra SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 513
15. Pfannmüller,  Laura SV Selzerbrunnen 510
16. Hampel, Bente SV W. Erzhausen 494
17. Michel, Nina PSV GW Wiesbaden 481
18. Welker-Günther, Cornelia SV Elz 471
19. Kuhne, Katrin SV Selzerbrunnen 467
20. Zänker, Nadja SV Dohrenbach 456
21. Berg, Pia SV Londorf 451
22. Köcher, Nicole SGes 1971 Hofheim 451
23. Rotter, Claudia SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 448
24. Hartweg, Judith SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 441
25. Marggraf, Yvonne PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 430
26. Sitte, Jessica SV Falke Braach 395
27. Nuha, Mirlinda SV Bad Vilbel 380
28. Wurm, Chris SG Griesheim 357
na. Baumann, Bianca SV Falken-Gesäß 0
na. Fromm, Svenja SV Igstadt 0
na. Gemmer, Sabrina SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 0
na. Loskorn, Birgit SG Gersfeld 0
na. Nix, Stefanie SV Petersberg 0
na. Schottenhammer, Angelika SV Fechenheim 1899 0
na. Tucholke, Galina SGes 1928 Sindlingen 0
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